GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE

Governor

Victoria Bowyer

Maria Hall

Cate Thompson
Trajche Boshkov

Paul Charleston

Anca Egan

Hannah Franklin-Wallis

Anna Greetham

Lucy Leighton

Marc Neesam
Lucy Seymour

Rosalind Torres

Kayleigh Valentini

Andrew Webster

Position

Chair

Co-Vice Chair

Co-Vice Chair

Associate Governor

Headteacher

Staff Governor

Deputy Headteacher

Terms of Office

03.07.23 -02.07.27

05.07.21 -04.07.25

15.11.23 -14.11.27

15.11.23 -14.11.27

05.07.21 - 04.07.25

13.11.24-12.11.28

01.09.22 -10.10.24

01.06.06 -

15.11.23 -14.11.27

01.08.21 - 31.07.25

01.09.22 - 31.08.26

09.09.19 - 08.09.23

131124 -12.11.28

15.11.23-14.11.27

Committee Attendance 2024/2025

Teaching & Learning (5/5)
Finance (5/5)
Resources (5/5)

Teaching & Learning (3/5)
Resources (5/5)

Resources (3/5)
Finance (4/5)

Finance (4/5)
Resources (4/5)

Teaching & Learning (4/5)
Finance (5/5)
Resources (5/5)

Teaching & Learning (3/3)

Teaching & Learning (1/5)
Teaching & Learning (5/5)

Teaching & Learning (5/5)
Finance (4/5)
Resources (4/5)

Teaching & Learning (1/3)

Finance (4/5)
Resources (2/5)

FGB Attendance 2024/2025

5/5

4/5

3/5

5/5

4/5

1/3
0/1

4/5

3/5

3/5
4/5

5/5

2/3

5/5



