

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE

Governor	Position	Terms of Office	Committee Attendance 2024/2025	FGB Attendance 2024/2025
Victoria Bowyer	Chair	03.07.23 – 02.07.27	Teaching & Learning (5/5) Finance (5/5) Resources (5/5)	5/5
Maria Hall	Co-Vice Chair	05.07.21 – 04.07.25	Teaching & Learning (3/5) Resources (5/5)	4/5
Cate Thompson	Co-Vice Chair	15.11.23 – 14.11.27	Resources (3/5)	3/5
Trajche Boshkov		15.11.23 – 14.11.27	Finance (4/5)	5/5
Paul Charleston		05.07.21 – 04.07.25	Finance (4/5) Resources (4/5)	4/5
Anca Egan	Associate Governor	13.11.24 – 12.11.28		1/3
Hannah Franklin-Wallis		01.09.22 – 10.10.24		0/1
Anna Greetham	Headteacher	01.06.06 –	Teaching & Learning (4/5) Finance (5/5) Resources (5/5)	4/5
Lucy Leighton		15.11.23 – 14.11.27	Teaching & Learning (3/3)	3/5
Marc Neesam		01.08.21 – 31.07.25	Teaching & Learning (1/5)	3/5
Lucy Seymour	Staff Governor	01.09.22 – 31.08.26	Teaching & Learning (5/5)	4/5
Rosalind Torres	Deputy Headteacher	09.09.19 – 08.09.23	Teaching & Learning (5/5) Finance (4/5) Resources (4/5)	5/5
Kayleigh Valentini		13.11.24 – 12.11.28	Teaching & Learning (1/3)	2/3
Andrew Webster		15.11.23 – 14.11.27	Finance (4/5) Resources (2/5)	5/5